{[['81/][|]'W Masuma (Guangzhou) International Trading Co., Ltd.

masumajp.com

54.5*6*6cm Adjustable Control Arm for TOYOTA CAMRY by MASUMA
Manufacturing Technology

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China MASUMA
o Brand Name: MASUMA AuTe SeARERARTE
e Minimum Order Quantity: 2 pieces

o Price: Negotiation

o Packaging Details: carton
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Product Specification

« Model: CAMRY Saloon (_V4 ), VENZA ( V1)),
HIGHLANDER / KLUGER (_U4 ), CAMRY
(_V1_), HIGHLANDER / KLUGER (_U2.),
AVALON Saloon (_X2_), CAMRY Saloon
(_V5_), CAMRY Saloon (_V3_), CAMRY HV
(JPP), CAMRY (NAP), CAMRY/HYBRID
(NAP), Avalon, CAMRY

o Year: 2011-, 2006-2011, 2000-2007, 2001-2006,
1999-2005, 1991-1997, 2008-, 2007-, 2000-
2001, 2019-, 2000-2006, 2000-2001, 2004-
2016, 2000-, 2002-2017, 2000-2008, 2000-
2000, 2000-2001, 2002-2006, 2000-2006,
2006-2017, 2000-2000, 2000-2011, 2001-
2010, 2006-2017, 2

¢ OENO.: 48780-33040, 48780-07010, 48780-07020

Contact Supplier send an enquiry to
confirm suitable car

« Car Fitment: LEXUS(JP), TOYOTA (FAW)(US),
TOYOTA(EU), TOYOTA(JP), GAC
TOYOTA(GR), TOYOTA (FAW)(GR),
LEXUS(US), GAC TOYOTA(US),

TOYOTA(US), LEXUS(EU), LEXUS(GR),
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MASUMA

HIGH QUALITY COLD
ROLLED PLATE
(SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM)




Product Description

AUTOD SPARE PARTS

Directly supplied by
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8— Product Description
Q MASUMA MA-121
o) No.
> Part Name Suspension rod
OEM No. 4871006050,48710-06050,48710-06080,48710-06110,48710-06130,48710-07010,48710-33100

Maintenance = Warranty 12 months or 30 thousand kilometer
In stock In stock

Masuma levers and rods are important supporting elements of the suspension, therefore they are made only from reliable
materials. Masuma levers are made of Mn65 carbon tool steel and Cr40 and Cr20 structural alloy steels - the same as those
used in the original levers of Japanese cars. Arm bushing protectors are manufactured from Japanese Chloroprene Rubber,
the most effective material for long-term durability of these parts. Levers and rods are guaranteed for 12 months. Wherever
you bought or installed a part, within a year you have the right to return it by simply providing him with a receipt or other
document confirming the purchase date and price. Even if you are not a certified auto mechanic and installed the part yourself
in your garage, just keep your purchase receipt and, if a problem arises, you can always return the part. Masuma is a global
brand of auto parts, components and consumables. The main specialization of the brand: resource parts for post-warranty

service of Japanese cars. The company's strategy is to offer consumers the best ratio of reliability and cost of spare parts.

SUITABLE FOR CAR MODELS DETAILS

MA-121 DAHATSU 2006-2010  ACV4ON. ZAZFE 2WD
ASVHILRUS. 2000. BARFSE. DOHC. Dual VWT-W, D4S.
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MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY ASVSILRUS 2015- skt _

MA121  TOYOTA CANRY e L L Tl s st bbb
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY ASVS0L RUS 2061001 IREEEAIE e, i, L LT
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY e L L T e e e L
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY GSVSOLRUS 2011-2021 ggm g% E&:ngRFE DOHC. Dual VT EFI
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY AVVSOL EUR 20112021 ;"V;%-i”f 2900. ZARFYE. DOHC. YVT4. EFL. SEDAN.
MA-121 TOYOTA AVALON GSI0L 2005-2006 ;E’Sa&;? 2CREE. BOHC. Dul VWTH, EFL SEIAN
Ma-121 TOYOTA AVALON GSXA0L 2006-2008 Gsm’fmgnff“ ZGRFE. DIHC. Cval VVTH. EF). SEDAN
MA-121 TOYOTA AVALON GSXI0L 2008-2012 ;f,’g”é;sj" 2UTE. EOHC, Dul VYT ETY, SEDAN
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY GSVADL 2006-2011 ;f;‘“&f:“ ZRFE. TR, Duat ¥V, EF1, SEDAR
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY ASVAOL OO (BSOS e
MA121  TOYOTA CAMRY GsvanL T e
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY GSVADL o g i e
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY GSVAOL 2003 2011 (SN R AR Lot e S e,
MA-121 TOYOTA CANRY ACVSILRUS 2012-2014 ';%5%;”9 2000. 1AZFE. DOHC. VVT4. EFL. SEDAN
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY AHVAOL 20082011 (Ao 2480 2AZFIE. DOHC. WHL EFL BEOAN
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY AHVADL 2006-2008 %‘%;‘*:0 ZAZFXE. DOHC. W EFL. SEQAN
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY AHVAOL PO N T A A e TR L T
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY ACVAOL 2006-2011 gﬂ?L 2400. 2AZFE. DOHC. VVT4. EF1. SEDAN. 2ZWD.
MA-121 TOYOTA CAMRY ACVAOL T e et A R e e Lol
T P Py i nnne mano  ACVADL 2400, 2AZFE. DOHC. VVT4. EFL. SEDAN. 2WD.

confirm suitable car




MASUMA

HIGH QUALITY COLD
ROLLED PLATE
(SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM)

Suspension bushing shaped rod end yoke
[ riic MASUMA code  Brand identity  Batch number

nut fastening
anti-slip tooth Cold drown seomiess steel tube  Compony name - Year of manufacture GMAW- Bushing boit hole

A bomia s Fanpuialon welding

O:OTha rear support bar series products adopt the intemational standard automobile special steel plate to be
pressed and formed in one time, which has high tensile strength that improves the structural strength of
the car body.

03 The welding of tie rod and bushing shell adopts automatic robot protective welding technology. which
guarantees tha welding strength and consistency of the product.

‘:0 The rubber sieeve adopts Malaysian natural rubber, which can make the rubber material denser and
prolong the life of the product through injection and neck shrinking process

MASUMA

Note:

MASUMA auto parts covered more than 900,000 different OEM numbers, here only show few parts.
Pls Contact us to check more and details information for you.




Search For Car
Brand
Click)

For Japanes Car:

For Toyota
For Honda
For Nissan
For Mazda
For Lexus
For Infiniti
For Mitsubishi
For Suzuki
For Subaru
For DAIHATSU
For ISUZU
For Fuso

For Korean Car:

For HYUNDAI
For KIA

For Europe Car:

For Benz
For BMW
For Audi
For VW
For Porsche
For Skoda
For Renault
For Peugeot
For Volvo
For Alfa Romeo

For America Car:

For Ford
For OPEL
For Chevrolet

Other brand:

For Land Rover
For Jeep
For Ssangyong

Auto parts

Auto Engine Systems

Auto Suspension Systems

Auto Brake Systems

Auto Steering Systems

Air Conditioning Systems

Auto Transmission
Systems

Fluid & Chemicals

Other Auto Parts

Product List

Air Filters

Fuel Filters

Qil Filters

Spark Plugs

Engine Mounts

Ignition Coils

Ignition Cable

Timing Chain Kit
Cylinder Head Gaskets
Ball Joints

Control Arms

Rubber Bushing

Shock Absorber Springs
Shock Absorbers
Stabilizer Links

Suspension Strut
Bearings

Brake Pads

Brake Discs

Brake shoes

Brake Cables

Brake Hoses

Tie Rod Ends

Tie Rods (Rack End)
Steering Gear Boots
Steering Gears
Cabin Filters

C.V. Joints

C.V. Joint Boots
Tensioner & Belts
Wheel Hubs
Antifreeze

Brake Lubricants
Engine Lubricants
Transmission Fluids
Other Auto Parts
Tire Repair Tools
Auto Fastener & Clip

Lug Nuts & Accessories

Number of
suitable car
models

1215

255

588

59

888

255

77

67

223

655

394

685

153

323

453

110

1966

825

220

216

707

345

247

435

60

736

199

157

1043

103

42

15

5074

57

1881

233



Other Vehicle Tools 15

MAIN CAR SERIES

Cover 90% Of JAPANESE And KOREA Cars
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Corolla Crown Camry Civic
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Tiida Accord
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Yaris Avanza

Primera Cedric Mazda 3 Mazda 6
Prius City Impreza Focus

Company Profile




View more history >>
MASUMA was founded in 1998 Japan, integrates R&D, production, sales and operation as one. It has its
own
wholly-owned subsidiary factory and joint venture production base inGuangZhou China, have an area of
30,000 sgm, 500+ employees in the company, the annual turnover to reach 55 million USD.
Masuma specializes in the design, development, manufacturing, sales and service of Japanese, German,
American, Chinese and Korean auto parts. The current products include lubricating oil, transmission fluid,
brake oil, brake pad, brake disc, filter, spark plug, ignition coil, ball joint, swing arm, shock absorber, belt,
wiper, water tank cover and other series, over ten thousands of varieties, and products are sold to more
than 100 countries and regions in the world.

MASUMA 1998 1
2011 30,000 500 55
Masuma
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Manufacturing Technique




PRECISION

Automated machinery

100,000 piecesiday

TAKAMAZ-FEELER

Milutovo
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Mitutoyo QC
Exhibition




s8000009
9000008
9000009

MASUMA Masuma (Guangzhou) International Trading Co., Ltd.

@ +8615323309608 e msm@masuma.com @ masumajp.com

No. 19, Liwu Road, Tanbu Town, Huadu District, Guangzhou




	Note:

